DONPARK.COM
HEAD OFFICE
2259 Markham Road, Scarborough
Ontario, Canada M1B 2W3
TEL: 416.449.7275     FAX: 416.449.2614
BV3B6  (M) 3" B-VENT 6" PIPE   EA  5
BV3B1  3" B-VENT 12" PIPE   EA  5
BV3B2  3" B-VENT 18" PIPE   EA  7

BV5BRT4  5" B-VENT TEE 5"x 5"x 4"  EA  4
BV5BSA  5" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY  EA  3
BV5BSC  5" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  50
BV5BT  5" B-VENT TEE  EA  4
BV5BTF  5" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  9
BV5BTK  5" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  7
BV5BWB  5" B-VENT WALL BAND  EA  6
BV5BWT  (M) 5" BV WALL THIMBLE 41/2" - 7"  EA  1
BV5BTFAL1  (M) 5" 1PC AL T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
B-VENT 5"
Part Number Description  UOM Ctn.Qty
GENERAL - B VENT             PAGE 2 OF 5
DATA SHEET
BV1210BTY  (M) 12" B-VENT TY 12"x 12"x 10"  EA  1
BV1212BTY  (M) 12" B-VENT TY 12"x 12"x 12"  EA  1
BV126BTY  (M) 12" B-VENT TY 12"x 12"x 6"  EA  1
BV127BTY  (M) 12" B-VENT TY 12"x 12"x 7"  EA  1
BV128BTY  (M) 12" B-VENT TY 12"x 12"x 8"  EA  1
BV12B2  12" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  3
BV12B3  12" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  4
BV12BA  12" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH  EA  3
BV12BAF  (M) 12" B-VENT ADJ FLSH 1"/12"-6"  EA  1
BV12BDC  12" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  3
BV12BE  12" B-VENT 90DEG EL FIXED  EA  2
BV12BE5  12" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED  EA  4
BV12BFS  12" B-VENT FIRESTOP SPACER  EA  4
BV12BI14  (M) 12"- 14" B-VENT INCREASER  EA  1
BV12BRC  12" B-VENT RAIN CAP  EA  2
BV12BRT10  (M) 12" B-VENT TEE 12"x 12"x 10"  EA  1
BV12BRT6  (M) 12" B-VENT TEE 12"x 12"x 6"  EA  1
BV12BRT8  (M) 12" B-VENT TEE 12"x 12"x 8"  EA  1
BV12BSA  12" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY  EA  4
BV12BSC  12" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  4
BV12BT  12" B-VENT TEE  EA  1
BV12BTF  12" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  2
BV12BTK  12" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  1
BV12BWB  (M) 12" B-VENT WALL BAND  EA  1
B-VENT 12"
BV1410BTY  (M) 14" B-VENT TY 14"x 14"x 10"  EA  1
BV1412BTY  (M) 14" B-VENT TY 14"x 14"x 12"  EA  1
BV1414BTY  (M) 14" B-VENT TY 14"x 14"x 14"  EA  1
BV146BTY  (M) 14" B-VENT TY 14"x 14"x 6"  EA  1
BV148BTY  (M) 14" B-VENT TY 14"x 14"x 8"  EA  1
BV14B2  14" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  6
BV14B3  14" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  3
BV14BA  14" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH  EA  6
BV14BAF  (M) 14" B-VENT ADJ FLSH 1"/12"-6"  EA  1
BV14BDC  14" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  5
BV14BE  14" B-VENT 90DEG EL FIXED  EA  4
BV14BE5  14" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED  EA  4
BV14BFS  (M) 14" B-VENT FIRESTOP SPACER  EA  6
BV14BI16  (M) 14"- 16" B-VENT INCREASER  EA  1
BV14BRC  14" B-VENT RC  EA  2
BV14BRT10  (M) 14" B-VENT TEE 14"x 14"x 10"  EA  2
BV14BRT12  (M) 14" B-VENT TEE 14"x 14"x 12"  EA  2
BV14BRT6  (M) 14" B-VENT TEE 14"x 14"x 6"  EA  1
BV14BRT8  (M) 14" B-VENT TEE 14"x 14"x 8"  EA  1
BV14BSA  (M) 14" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY  EA  4
BV14BSC  14" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  4
BV14BT  (M) 14" B-VENT TEE  EA  4
BV14BTF  14" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  2
BV14BTK  (M) 14" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  2
BV14BWB  (M) 14" B-VENT WALL BAND  EA  2
B-VENT 14"
Part Number Description  UOM Ctn.Qty
BV84BTY  (M) 8" B-VENT TY 8"x 8"x 4"   EA  1
BV85BTY  (M) 8" B-VENT TY 8"x 8"x 5"   EA  1

BV8BI14  (M) 8"-14" B-VENT INCREASER   EA  1
BV8BMUA  (M) 8" B-VENT UNIV ADAP MALE   EA  1
BV8BRT4  (M) 8" B-VENT TEE 8"x 8"x 4"   EA  1
BV8BRT5  (M) 8" B-VENT TEE 8"x 8"x 5"   EA  1
BV8BRT6  (M) 8" B-VENT TEE 8"x 8"x 6"   EA  1
BV8BSA  8" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY   EA  3
BV8BSC  8" B-VENT STORM CLLR   EA  4
BV8BT  8" B-VENT TEE   EA  2
BV8BTF  8" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING   EA  2
BV8BTK  (M) 8" B-VENT TEE CAP   EA  2
BV8BWB  (M) 8" B-VENT WALL BAND   EA  2
BV8BTFAL1  (M) 8" 1PC AL T/CONE FLASHING   EA  1
B-VENT 8"
BV1010BTY  (M) 10" B-VENT TY 10"x 10"x 10"   EA  1
BV104BTY  (M) 10" B-VENT TY 10"x 10"x 4"   EA  1
BV105BTY (M) 10" B-VENT TY 10"x 10"x 5"   EA  1
BV106BTY  (M) 10" B-VENT TY 10"x 10"x 6"   EA  1
BV107BTY  (M) 10" B-VENT TY 10"x 10"x 7"   EA  1
BV108BTY  (M) 10" B-VENT TY 10"x 10"x 8"   EA  1
BV10B2  10" B-VENT 18" PIPE   EA  4
BV10B3  10" B-VENT 36" PIPE   EA  6
BV10BA  10" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH   EA  4
BV10BAF  (M) 10" B-VENT ADJ FLSH 6"/12"- 1"/1"   EA  1
BV10BAFP  (M) 10" B-VENT ADJ FLSH 7"/12"- 12"   EA  1
BV10BDC  10" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN   EA  4
BV10BE  10" B-VENT 90DEG EL FIXED   EA  3
BV10BE5  10" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED   EA  4
BV10BFS  10" B-VENT FIRESTOP SPACER   EA  4
BV10BI12  (M) 10"- 12" B-VENT INCREASER   EA  1
BV10BI14  (M) 10"- 14" B-VENT INCREASER   EA  2
BV10BI6  (M) 6"- 10" B-VENT INCREASER   EA  1
BV10BI7  (M) 7"- 10" B-VENT INCREASER   EA  1
BV10BRC  10" B-VENT RAIN CAP   EA  3
BV10BRT6  (M) 10" B-VENT TEE 10"x 10"x 6"   EA  1
BV10BRT8  (M) 10" B-VENT TEE 10"x 10"x 8"   EA  1
BV10BSA  10" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY   EA  4
BV10BSC  10" B-VENT STORM COLR   EA  4
BV10BT  10" B-VENT TEE   EA  3
BV10BTF  10" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING   EA  2
BV10BTK  10" B-VENT TEE CAP   EA  2
BV10BWB  (M) 10" B-VENT WALL BAND   EA  3
BV10BTFAL1  (M) 10" 1PC AL T/CONE FLASHING   EA  1
B-VENT 10"
Part Number Description  UOM Ctn.Qty
GENERAL - B VENT             PAGE 3 OF 5
DATA SHEET
BV2012BTY  (M) 20" B-VENT TY 20"x 20"x 12"  EA  1
BV2014BTY  (M) 20" B-VENT TY 20"x 20"x 14"  EA  1
BV2018BTY  (M) 20" B-VENT TY 20"x 20"x 18"  EA  1
BV2020BTY  (M) 20" B-VENT TY 20"x 20"x 20"  EA  1
BV20B2  (M) 20" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
BV20B3  (M) 20" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV20BA  (M) 20" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH  EA  1
BV20BAF  (M) 20" B-VENT ADJ ROOF FLSH  EA  1
BV20BDC  (M) 20" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  1
BV20BE5  (M) 20" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED  EA  1
BV20BFS  (M) 20" B-VENT FIRE STOP SPACER  EA  1
BV20BI22  (M) 20"- 22" B-VENT INCREASER  EA  1
BV20BRC  (M) 20" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV20BRT10  (M) 20" B-VENT TEE 20"x 20"x 10"  EA  1
BV20BRT12  (M) 20" B-VENT TEE 20"x 20"x 12"  EA  1
BV20BRT14  (M) 20" B-VENT TEE 20"x 20"x 14"  EA  1
BV20BRT16  (M) 20" B-VENT TEE 20"x 20"x 16"  EA  1
BV20BRT18  (M) 20" B-VENT TEE 20"x 20"x 18"  EA  1
BV20BSA  (M) 20" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY  EA  1
BV20BSC  (M) 20" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  1
BV20BT  (M) 20" B-VENT TEE  EA  1
BV20BTF  (M) 20" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
BV20BTK  (M) 20" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  1
B-VENT 20"
BV2210BTY  (M) 22" B-VENT TY 22"x 22"x 10"  EA  1
BV2212BTY  (M) 22" B-VENT TY 22"x 22"x 12"  EA  1
BV2214BTY  (M) 22" B-VENT TY 22"x 22"x 14"  EA  1
BV2216BTY  (M) 22" B-VENT TY 22"x 22"x 16"  EA  1
BV2218BTY  (M) 22" B-VENT TY 22"x 22"x 18"  EA  1
BV22B2  (M) 22" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
BV22B3  (M) 22" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV22BA  (M) 22" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH  EA  1
BV22BAF  (M) 22" B-VENT ADJ ROOF FLSH  EA  1
BV22BDC  (M) 22" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  1
BV22BE5  (M) 22" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED  EA  1
BV22BFS  (M) 22" B-VENT FIRE STOP SPACER  EA  1
BV22BI24  (M) 22"- 24" B-VENT INCREASER  EA  1
BV22BRC  (M) 22" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV22BRT14  (M) 22" B-VENT TEE 22"x 22"x 14"  EA  1
BV22BSA  (M) 22" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY  EA  1
BV22BSC  (M) 22" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  1
BV22BTF  (M) 22" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
BV22BTK  (M) 22" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  1
B-VENT 22"
BV2414BTY  (M) 24" B-VENT TY 24"x 24"x 14"  EA  1
BV2416BTY  (M) 24" B-VENT TY 24"x 24"x 16"  EA  1
BV24B2  (M) 24" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
BV24B3  (M) 24" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV24BA  (M) 24" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH  EA  1
BV24BAF  (M) 24" B-VENT ADJ ROOF FLSH  EA  1
BV24BDC  (M) 24" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  1
BV24BE5  (M) 24" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED  EA  1
BV24BFS  (M) 24" B-VENT FIRESTOP SPACER  EA  1
BV24BI26  (M) 24"- 26" B-VENT INCREASER  EA  1
BV24BRC  (M) 24" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV24BRT12  (M) 24" B-VENT TEE 24"x 24"x 12"  EA  1
BV24BRT14  (M) 24" B-VENT TEE 24"x 24"x 14"  EA  1
BV24BRT16  (M) 24" B-VENT TEE 24"x 24"x 16"  EA  1
BV24BSA  (M) 24" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY  EA  1
BV24BSC  (M) 24" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  1
BV24BT  (M) 24" B-VENT TEE  EA  1
BV24BTF  (M) 24" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
BV24BTK  (M) 24" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  1
B-VENT 24"
Part Number Description  UOM Ctn.Qty
BV1610BTY  (M) 16" B-VENT TY 16"x 16"x 10"  EA  1
BV1612BTY  (M) 16" B-VENT TY 16"x 16"x 12"  EA  1
BV1614BTY  (M) 16" B-VENT TY 16"x 16"x 14"  EA  1
BV1616BTY  (M) 16" B-VENT TY 16"x 16"x 16"  EA  1
BV168BTY  (M) 16" B-VENT TY 16"x 16"x 8"  EA  1
BV16B2  (M) 16" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
BV16B3  (M) 16" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV16BA  (M) 16" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH  EA  1
BV16BAF  (M) 16" B-VENT ADJ ROOF FLSH  EA  1
BV16BDC  (M) 16" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  1
BV16BE5  (M) 16" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED  EA  1
BV16BFS  (M) 16" B-VENT FIRE STOP SPACER  EA  1
BV16BI18  (M) 16"- 18" B-VENT INCREASER  EA  1
BV16BRC  (M) 16" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV16BRT10  (M) 16" B-VENT TEE 16"x 16"x 10"  EA  1
BV16BRT12  (M) 16" B-VENT TEE 16"x 16"x 12"  EA  1
BV16BRT14  (M) 16" B-VENT TEE 16"x 16"x 14"  EA  1
BV16BRT6  (M) 16" B-VENT TEE 16"x 16"x 6"  EA  1
BV16BSA  (M) 16" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY  EA  1
BV16BSC  (M) 16" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  1
BV16BT  (M) 16" B-VENT TEE  EA  1
BV16BTF  (M) 16" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
BV16BTK  (M) 16" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  1
B-VENT 16"
BV1810BTY  (M) 18" B-VENT TY 18"x 18"x 10"  EA  1
BV1812BTY  (M) 18" B-VENT TY 18"x 18"x 12"  EA  1
BV1814BTY  (M) 18" B-VENT TY 18"x 18"x 14"  EA  1
BV1816BTY  (M) 18" B-VENT TY 18"x 18"x 16"  EA  1
BV1818BTY  (M) 18" B-VENT TY 18"x 18"x 18"  EA  1
BV18B2  (M) 18" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
BV18B3  (M) 18" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV18BA  (M) 18" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH  EA  1
BV18BAF  (M) 18" B-VENT ADJ ROOF FLSH  EA  1
BV18BDC  (M) 18" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  1
BV18BE5  (M) 18" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED  EA  1
BV18BFS  (M) 18" B-VENT FIRE STOP SPACER  EA  1
BV18BI20  (M) 18"- 20" B-VENT INCREASER  EA  1
BV18BRC  (M) 18" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV18BRT10  (M) 18" B-VENT TEE 18"x 18"x 10"  EA  1
BV18BRT12  (M) 18" B-VENT TEE 18"x 18"x 12"  EA  1
BV18BRT14  (M) 18" B-VENT TEE 18"x 18"x 14"  EA  1
BV18BRT16  (M) 18" B-VENT TEE 18"x 18"x 16"  EA  1
BV18BSA  (M) 18" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY  EA  1
BV18BSC  (M) 18" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  1
BV18BT  (M) 18" B-VENT TEE  EA  1
BV18BTF  (M) 18" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
BV18BTK  (M) 18" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  1
B-VENT 18"
Part Number Description  UOM Ctn.Qty
GENERAL - B VENT             PAGE 4 OF 5
DATA SHEET

IBV12B3  (M) 12" INS B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  3
IBV12BE5  (M) 12" INS B-VENT 45DEG EL  EA  1
IBV12BT  (M) 12" INS B-VENT TEE  EA  1
IBV12BTS  (M) 12" INS B-VENT TSUPPORT  EA  1
B-VENT INSULATED 12"
IBV14B2  (M) 14" INS B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
IBV14B3  (M) 14" INS B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  3
IBV14BBC  (M) 14" INS B-VENT BOTTOM CAP  EA  1
IBV14BCC  (M) 14" INS B-VENT CHASE CAP  EA  1
IBV14BCH  (M) 14" INS B-VENT 48" CHASE  EA  1
IBV14BE5  (M) 14" INS B-VENT 45DEG EL  EA  1
IBV14BT  (M) 14" INS B-VENT TEE  EA  1
IBV14BTS  (M) 14" INS B-VENT TSUPPORT  EA  1
B-VENT INSULATED 12"
Part Number Description  UOM Ctn.Qty
BV26B2  (M) 26" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
BV26B3  (M) 26" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV26BA  (M) 26" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH  EA  1
BV26BDC  (M) 26" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  1
BV26BE5  (M) 26" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED  EA  1
BV26BFS  (M) 26" B-VENT FIRESTOP SPACER  EA  1
BV26BI28  (M) 26"- 28" B-VENT INCREASER  EA  1
BV26BRC  (M) 26" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV26BSC  (M) 26" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  1
BV26BT  (M) 26" B-VENT TEE  EA  1
BV26BTF  (M) 26" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
BV26BTK  (M) 26" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  1
B-VENT 26"
BV28B2  (M) 28" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
BV28B3  (M) 28" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV28BA  (M) 28" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH  EA  1
BV28BDC  (M) 28" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  1
BV28BE5  (M) 28" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED  EA  1
BV28BFS  (M) 28" B-VENT FIRESTOP SPACER  EA  1
BV28BRC  (M) 28" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV28BSA  (M) 28" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY  EA  1
BV28BSC  (M) 28" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  1
BV28BT  (M) 28" B-VENT TEE  EA  1
BV28BTF  (M) 28" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
BV28BTK  (M) 28" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  1
B-VENT 28"
BV30B2  (M) 30" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
BV30B3  (M) 30" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV30BA  (M) 30" B-VENT 18" ADJ LENGTH  EA  1
BV30BAF  (M) 30" B-VENT ADJ ROOF FLSH  EA  1
BV30BDC  (M) 30" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  1
BV30BE5  (M) 30" B-VENT 45DEG EL FIXED  EA  1
BV30BFS  (M) 30" B-VENT FIRESTOP SPACER  EA  1
BV30BRC  (M) 30" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV30BSA  (M) 30" B-VENT SUPPORT ASSY  EA  1
BV30BSC  (M) 30" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  1
BV30BTF  (M) 30" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
B-VENT 30"
BV3218  (M) 32" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
BV3236  (M) 32" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV32RC  (M) 32" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV32SC  (M) 32" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  1
BV32TCF  (M) 32" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
B-VENT 32"
BV3418  (M) 34" B-VENT 18" PIPE  EA  1
BV3424  (M) 34" B-VENT 24" PIPE  EA  1
BV3436  (M) 34" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV34ARF  (M) 34" B-VENT ADJ ROOF FLSH  EA  1
BV34DHC  (M) 34" B-VENT DRAFT HOOD CONN  EA  1
BV34FS  (M) 34" B-VENT FIRESTOP SPACER  EA  1
BV34RC  (M) 34" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV34SC  (M) 34" B-VENT STORM CLLR  EA  1
BV34TCF  (M) 34" B-VENT T/CONE FLASHING  EA  1
B-VENT 34"
BV3636  (M) 36" B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
BV36RC  (M) 36" B-VENT RC  EA  1
BV36TC  (M) 36" B-VENT TEE CAP  EA  1
B-VENT 36"
IBV4B1  (M) 4" INS B-VENT 12" PIPE  EA  2
IBV4B3  (M) 4" INS B-VENT 36" PIPE  EA  1
IBV4B5  (M) 4" INS B-VENT 60" PIPE  EA  1